300 TPH Boiler & 18.5 MW TG Package At 5th Stream Alumina Refinery Expansion at NALCO Damanjodi, Odisha   

A. Extension of due date of Offer Submission: 

Sl.No. Published in Existing Revised As 
1.  Techno-Commercial Bid Volume I Book I 

Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) 
Clause 1.0 Salient Features of NIT, 
Sl No. vii) EMD Amount 

Rs 1,60,000/- (Rupees One Lakh and Sixty 
Thousand only) 
- Refer Vol-1A Part-II Chapter-1 of Technical 
  Conditions of Contract (Volume-I, Book-I) 
   for mode of payment of EMD. 
- Exemption of EMD for MSEs is not 
   applicable for this tender. 
- One time EMD is not applicable for this 
  tender